Position

Associate Administrator

Medical Director

Chief of System Ops & Support

Market Analyst

Executive Assistant Il

Executive Assistant I

System Operation & Spt
Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Operations and
Support Administration

Total Wages

$380,149

$302,966

$256,300

$107,950

$96,347

$95,955

$86,944

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,239
$38,780
$36,900
$13,818
$12,332

$13,720

$11,983



