Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$380,149	\$54,239
Medical Director		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$302,966	\$38,780
Chief of System Ops & Support		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$256,300	\$36,900
Market Analyst		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$107,950	\$13,818
Executive Assistant II		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$96,347	\$12,332
Executive Assistant II		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$95,955	\$13,720
System Operation & Spt Analyst		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations and Support Administration	\$86,944	\$11,983